© 2020 Dual-lite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.dual-lite.com
Page 1/2 Rev. 11/06/20
DL_DPL_SPEC
DPL Series
PHOTOLUMINESCENT EXIT SIGNS
FEATURES
•	 Available in Aluminum Frame, ABS Thermoplastic,

DPL Series
PHOTOLUMINESCENT EXIT SIGNS
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS
STANDARD FEATURES INCLUDE
DIMENSIONS
Example: DPLAF50SR
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Type AF Construction includes a photoluminescent background, letters in red or green with 7/8” stroke and 7” height, and are rated at 50’ viewing
distance. Sign substrate made of photoluminescent self-extinguishing PVC. High and low level mounting, for indoor use only. Includes aluminum
mounting bracket in matte finish.
Type P  Constructed of injection molded ABS thermoplastic with red or green background. Letters are 1” stroke and 8” height, and are rated at 100’
viewing distance. Type P exits are suitable for wet location and indoor or outdoor use. Includes color-matched powder coated bracket.
Type PM  Constructed of high-density polyethylene (HDPE) with aluminum face and back, photoluminescent letters. 50’ viewing distance sign letters are
1” stroke and 7” high with brushed aluminum, red or green background. Indoor use only. Includes polished aluminum mounting bracket.
75’ viewing distance sign letters are 1’ stroke and 7 ½” high with red or green backgrounds. Includes polished aluminum mounting bracket.
Type A Constructed of high gloss acrylic in fire engine red and vivid green with chrome bracket. 75’ viewing distance sign letters are 7/8” stroke and 7
½” high. Indoor use only. Includes chrome plated mounting bracket.
- Maintenance free exit compliance
- No electricity required
- Quick Installation
- Made in USA
- High or low mounting
Type AF
Type P
Type PM
Type A
Application Note: Install photoluminescent exit signs only in locations where
an external illumination source is present, is deemed reliable, and is supplied
by a circuit not controlled by automatic timers or sensors, and where controls
are accessible only to authorized personnel. A minimum of 5 foot-candle(54lux)
external illumination of unfiltered metal halide, fluorescent, mercury vapor
or LED charging light sources  required on sign face at all times of building
occupancy.
DPL
Model Construction
Viewing Distance Face Face Color Letter Color
50' 75' 100' Single Double Red Green Aluminum Photoluminescent Red Green Photoluminescent
DPL Photoluminescent
Exit Sign AF Aluminum Frame
• • • •
• • • •
• • • •
• • • •
P ABS Thermoplastic • • • •
• • • •
PM Poly Metal
• • • •
• • • •
• • • •
• • • •
• • • •
• • • •
• • • •
• • • •
• • • •
• • • •
A Acrylic
• • • •
• • • •